FRAMELESS114 115FRAMELESS SLIDING - TECHNICAL & PRICING
S T A N D A R D
Sizes (in mm)
	 Front	 Return	 Door		  Price	 Price
To Suit Tray	 Adjustment	 Adjustment	 Opening	 Code	 inc. VAT	 exc. VAT
Finishes
		  Price	 Price
Component Finish	 Finish Code	 inc. VAT	 exc. VAT
Polished Chrome	 F-SLC____X____ L or R PC	 —	 —
Matte Black	 F-SLC____X____ L or R MB	 +£885	 +£737.50
Polished / Brushed Nickel	 F-SLC____X____ L or R PN/BN	 +£885	 +£737.50
Brushed Brass†	 F-SLC____X____ L or R BB	 +£995	 +£829.17
Crafted to Order, see page 20	 	 +£1,610	 +£1,341.67
B E S P O K E
TWO
Select Handing
Design Parameters
-	 Maximum height 2400mm
-	 20mm gap to ceiling required for installation
-	 50mm deep shelf on tray required for installation
-	 Manufactured to the Standard Specification
	 opposite unless requested otherwise
Adjustment
-	 10mm to front, 18mm to return
Survey & Installation Service
-	 Tier 4 (see page 180)
H A R M O N Y  C O R N E R
1100x800mm	 1070-1080	 772-790	 420-430	 F-SLC1100X800 L or R PC	 £2,835	 £2,362.50
1200x800mm	 1170-1180	 772-790	 463-473	 F-SLC1200X800 L or R PC	 £2,965	 £2,470.83
1400x800mm	 1370-1380	 772-790	 563-573	 F-SLC1400X800 L or R PC	 £3,230	 £2,691.67
1600x800mm	 1570-1580	 772-790	 563-573	 F-SLC1600X800 L or R PC	 £3,500	 £2,916.67
1100x900mm	 1070-1080	 872-890	 563-573 	 F-SLC1100X900 L or R PC	 £3,095	 £2,579.17
1200x900mm	 1170-1180	 872-890	 563-573	 F-SLC1200X900 L or R PC	 £3,230	 £2,691.67
1400x900mm	 1370-1380	 872-890	 563-573	 F-SLC1400X900 L or R PC	 £3,500	 £2,916.67
1600x900mm	 1570-1580	 872-890	 563-573	 F-SLC1600X900 L or R PC	 £3,760	 £3,133.33
Left Hand Right Hand
Standard Specification
-	 Anti-calcium coating
-	 Chrome components